

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-CUP-0150 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 8/4/2022 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 8/15/2022 Final action:

Title: Request: Conditional Use Permit to allow a short-term rental of a dwelling unit that is not the

primary residence of the host

Project Name: Shelby Street Short Term Rental

Location: 914 South Shelby Street
Owner: 914 South Shelby Street, LLC
Applicant: Douglas Sharp
Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro
Council District: 4- Jecorey Arthur

Case Manager: Chris French, Planning & Design Supervisor

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-CUP-0150 staff report 08152022.pdf, 2. 22-CUP-0150 600 foot justification.pdf, 3. 22-CUP-0150

Applicant Information and Unit Photos.pdf, 4. 22-CUP-0150 Neighborhood Meeting Information.pdf, 5.

22-CUP-0150 public comment.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

8/15/2022 1 Board of Zoning Adjustment

Request: Conditional Use Permit to allow a short-term rental of a dwelling unit that

is not the primary residence of the host

Project Name: Shelby Street Short Term Rental

Location: 914 South Shelby Street

Owner: 914 South Shelby Street, LLC

Applicant: Douglas Sharp

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 4- Jecorey Arthur

Case Manager: Chris French, Planning & Design Supervisor